FOLLOW US
You Deserve What You Desire
StP₹ICE LIST w.e.f. 1  May 2024
ABOUT US
At Vivavit Infratech Pvt. Ltd., we understand that your bathroom is a
personal sanctuary, a place where functionality meets relaxation.
Our product line is crafted with the utmost care, ensuring not only
aesthetic appeal but also durability and efficiency. From sleek and

M.R.P ₹ 200/- (1 Mtr.)
CONCEALED CISTERN (MECHANICAL / PNEUMATIC)
Name Type Code
ASTOR VV-CC00011MECHANICAL
PEONY VV-CC00021PNEUMATIC
Name Type Code
COSMOS VV-CC00012MECHANICAL
PHLOX VV-CC00022PNEUMATIC
Without Frame
With Half Frame Name Type Code
LILAC VV-CC00013MECHANICAL
PIPER VV-CC00023PNEUMATIC
With Full Frame
M.R.P
₹ 4,500/-
₹ 5,500/-
ASTOR ISI VV-CC00011 ISIMECHANICAL
PEONY ISI VV-CC00021 ISIPNEUMATIC
₹ 5,200/-
₹ 6,200/-
M.R.P
₹ 6,900/-
₹ 7,900/-
COSMOS ISI VV-CC00012 ISIMECHANICAL
PHLOX ISI VV-CC00022 ISIPNEUMATIC
₹ 7,600/-
₹ 8,600/-
M.R.P
₹ 7,900/-
₹ 8,900/-
LILAC ISI VV-CC00013 ISIMECHANICAL
PIPER ISI VV-CC00023 ISIPNEUMATIC
₹ 8,600/-
₹ 9,600/-
23
GEM
M.R.P ₹ 1,600/-
 MECHANICAL FLUSH PLATES CHROME PLATED
MECHANICAL FLUSH PLATE SS 304 P.V.D
  MECHANICAL FLUSH PLATES P.V.D (GOLD & ROSE GOLD)
HARMONY
M.R.P ₹ 1,800/-
GLAZE
M.R.P ₹ 1,200/-
EDGE
M.R.P ₹ 1,200/-
SWITCH
M.R.P ₹ 1,600/-
GLOBE
M.R.P ₹ 1,200/-
EVEREST
Color - Grey
M.R.P ₹ 3,600/-
KAMET
Color - Brushed Grey
M.R.P ₹ 3,600/-
KANGTO
Color - Gold
M.R.P ₹ 4,200/-
BIA
Color - Gold
M.R.P ₹ 2,500/-
GLOBE
Color - Rose Gold
M.R.P ₹ 2,500/-
EDGE
Color - Rose Gold
M.R.P ₹ 2,500/-
OSSA
Color - Rose Gold
M.R.P ₹ 2,500/-
24
PNEUMATIC FLUSH PLATES CHROME PLATED
PNEUMATIC FLUSH PLATES P.V.D (GOLD, ROSE GOLD & COPPER )
NILE
M.R.P ₹ 1,400/-
AMUR
M.R.P ₹ 1,400/-
CONGO
M.R.P ₹ 1,400/-